MANIOBRASOPTIMIZADAS DE VERACRUZ SA.DE C.V.

REPORTE DE MANIOBRASDEL DIA 28/10/2020

MANIOBRASREALIZADAS

Cliente

PACNAYV, SA (PANAMA)
PACNAV, SA (FANAMA)
CEVERTAM, SA.DEC.V.
CEVERTAM, SA.DEC.V.

ULUA SHIPPING SA DE CV

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA.DEC.V.

MEDITERRANEAN SHIPPING COMPANY
MEXICO, SA. DEC.V.

Folio

AMA1431

AMA1432

AMA1434

AMA1433

AMA1436

AMA1435

AMA1437

Buque

SPAR LIBRA
ATLANTIC MERIDA
ATLAS

ATLAS

BW PANTHER

MSC WESER

MSC WESER

Servicio
SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
SALIDA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
ENTRADA

SERVICIO DE AMARRE DE
SALIDA

Costo Servicio

3417.00

3417.00

1038.50

1038.50

3376.00

2696.35

2696.35

Total: $17679.70



